East Syracuse Minoa
Boys Junior Varsity Soccer

: 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Dimitrios Fekos, Head Coach

e Todd Durantini Jr.

Players (17)

NUMBER
21
19
20

NAME

Jusmin Alic
Mohammad Alzouabi
Sulieman Alzouabi
Nicholas Courcy
Joshua Glanton
Michael Godleski
Andrew Graham
Jacob Harmon
Brett Hockey
Carter Jacobs

Luke James
Ahmed Mujezinovic
Michael Ojeda
Arnes Osmanovic
Reide Scolaro
Robert Sweeney
Stephen Winans

Athletics Director: Michael A. Clonan
Assistant: Karen Stuper

6400 Fremont Rd
East Syracuse, NY, 13057
(315) 434-3301

GRADE POSITION
12 MID
Graduated FWD
12 FWD
11 FWD
11 FWD
11 MID
12 MID
12 DEF
11 DEF
12 DEF
12 MID
11 DEF
12 FWD
11 MID
12 GK
11 DEF
Graduated DEF



	East Syracuse Minoa  Boys Junior Varsity Soccer 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Michael A. Clonan  Assistant: Karen Stuper   6400 Fremont Rd  East Syracuse, NY, 13057  (315) 434-3301
	Coaches:
	Players (17)


